• Internal electronic circuit
• Measuring range 50 - 800mm
• Output 4-20mA, 0-20mA or 0-10V
• Very low temperature drift
• Very stable output signal
• Excellent repeatability <0.01mm
Resolution Infinite
Output 4-20mA or 0-20mA (current output)

Ordering Code Guide
Examples:
ELPC 50 A V10 C2   (positive gradient)
ELPC 50 A V01 C2   (negative gradient)
ELPC 125 B I4 C2    (positive gradient)
ELPC 125 B I04 C2  (negative gradient)
ELPC 500 D I20 C2  (positive gradient)
ELPC 500 D I02 C2  (negative gradient)
ELPC Series
Linear Motion Potentiometer
ELPC
ELPC
Model
C2    : 4 pin connector
1M5 : 1.5 meter cable
A
Linearity (%)
C2
Connector / Cable
V10
Output
50
50 - 800 mm
Measurement stroke (mm)
A:  ±%0,5 (<75mm),
B:  ±%0,2 (75 - 125mm),
C:  ±%0,1 (130 - 200mm)
D:  ±%0,05 (>200mm)
I40 : 4-20mA
I04 : 20-4mA
I20 : 0-20mA
I02 : 20-0mA°
V10 : 0-10V
V01 : 10-0V
P3 America, Inc.
7696 183A Toll Rd.
Unit 7B
Leander TX 78641